1 - LEADERSHIP CAMP (all marching band section leaders/drum majors)
Monday, July 13" 9.am -3 pm Pizza will be provided for lunch
2 — PERCUSSION CAMP (all front ensemble/drumline)
Wednesday, July 15" & Thursday, July 16%" 9 am — 12:30 pm
3 - NEW MEMBER CAMP (all 9th grade/new to AHS woodwind and brass/drum majors)
Tuesday, July 14", Wednesday, July 15" & Thursday, July 16™ 8 am — 12:30 pm
5-BAND CAMP WEEK OF July 20th (percussion will get their schedule soon):
Group 1- Flutes & Clarinets
Group 2- Saxophones, Horns, & Baritones
Group 3- Trumpets, Trombones, & Tubas
Monday, July 20th 8-10am Group 1 6-8pm Group 2
Tuesday, July 21st 8-10am Group 3 6-8pm Group 1
Wednesday, July 22nd 8-10am Group 2 6-8pm Group 3
Thursday, July 23rd 8-10am Group 1 6-8pm Group 2
Friday, July 24th 8-10am Group 3
6 — COLOR GUARD
*mixer is considered part of your rehearsal time
Wednesday, July 15™ 9.am—12 pm — Blue
12 —12:30 pm — Parent mixer* (staff lunch)
12:30 — 3:30 pm — Gold
Thursday, July 16" 9 am — 12 pm — Gold
12 —12:30 pm — Parent mixer* (staff lunch)
12:30 — 3:30 pm - Blue
Friday, July 17% 9.am — 12 pm — Blue
12 —12:30 pm — Parent led mixer* (staff lunch)
12:30 — 3:30 pm - Gold

Monday, July 20" 9 am—12 pm — Gold



Tuesday, July 21%

Wednesday, July 22"

Thursday, July 23™

Friday, July 24™

Monday, July 27"

Tuesday, July 28%

12 — 12:30 pm — Parent mixer™* (staff lunch)
12:30 — 3:30 pm — Blue

9am - 12 pm — Blue
12 — 12:30 pm — Parent led mixer* (staff lunch)
12:30 — 3:30 pm - Gold

9 am - 12 pm — Gold
12 —12:30 pm — Parent mixer* (staff lunch)
12:30 — 3:30 pm — Blue

9am - 12 pm — Blue

12 —12:30 pm — Parent led mixer* (staff lunch)
12:30 — 3:30 pm - Gold

9am - 12 pm - Gold

12 —12:30 pm — Parent mixer* (staff lunch)
12:30 — 3:30 pm — Blue

9am—12 pm — Blue

9am - 12 pm — Gold



